THIS FO	ARY SEWER DRM IS REQ JBDIVISIONS	UIRED \	WITH TH SITE PLA	NS.						
PROJE	CT NAME:	Rayo	2),	472	_0	Ale	Kano	er 1	Blyd	NE
AGIS N	IAP#	F16	)			_				
LEGAL	. DESCRIPT	ONS: 11A1 Renaissance Center 2 UPC: 101606117014230120								2_
			UPC:	10160	611	701	1230	120	0	- <del> </del>
			1							
DRAINAGE REPORT/GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN										
A drainage report/grading and drainage plan, as per the Drainage Ordinance, was submitted to the City of Albuquerque Planning Department, Hydrology Division (2 <sup>nd</sup> /Ground Floor, Plaza del Sol) on										
	Appl Appl	icant/Ag	ent			-		8/1	2/21 Date	
	Hydrolog	gy Divisi	on Repre	esentativ	/e	_			7/12/Z Date	/
NOTE: A GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN MUST BE APPROVED PRIOR TO DRB APPROVAL										
	WATER AN	ID SEW	ER AVA	ILABILIT	TY ST	TATEM	ENT			
	A Water and Sewer Availability Statement for this project was requested to the ABCWUA (2 <sup>nd</sup> /Ground floor, Plaza del Sol) on 8/12/2/2 (date).									
	App	olicant/Ag	gent			-		8/1	2/2/ Date	
	ABCWI	UA Repr	- esentativ	/e		_		8/ Date	12/23	1

FORM DRWS: DRAINAGE REPORT/GRADING AND DRAINAGE PLAN / WATER &